

YOUR DONATION MAKES A DIFFERENCE

Since 1980, the organizational principles of *The Center's youth and community* development through rites of passage have informed communities, schools, organizations and businesses around the world. Our nationally recognized model - the Rite of Passage Experience© - ROPE® - has engaged over 150,000 youth and their families, along with countless educators, youth workers and other citizens who care about children.

The Center is now concentrating on providing access to the philosophy, principles and practices of its youth and community development through rites of passage and disseminating this information to educators, youth workers, communities and families in a variety of formats.

Your donations will help us spread the word – by enabling us to expand this website as a repository of information, reprint professional articles, create new educational materials, and publish new books by Dr. Blumenkrantz. It will also help us reach out and develop new school, community and educational partnership to bring this successful youth and community development model to even more teens and families.

Please use this form to donate by check

Make your check payable to: "The Center for Youth & Community, Inc."

Mail both the form and check to:

The Center for Youth & Community, Inc. P.O. Box 816 Glastonbury, CT, USA 06033-0816.

To donate by credit card:

Go to http://rope.org/take-action/support/donate-online/ to make a donation by credit card.

Matching Gifts

To learn about corporate Matching Gifts, please go to http://rope.org/take-action/support/ matching-gifts/

For More Information

For more information or questions, please contact: thecenter@rope.org or call 860-633-5349.



The Center for Youth & Community, Inc. P.O. Box 816 Glastonbury, CT, USA 06033-0816



through Rites of Passage

DONATION FORM

DONOR INFORMATION:

Prefix:	
First Name:	
Middle Name/Initial:	
Last Name:	
Title:	
Address:	
Address #2:	
• •	
State:	
Country:	
Postal Code:	
Mobile Phone:	
Email:	

DONATION: [Please indicate the amount you are donating.]

Donation Amount:

] My Organization/Company has a Matching Gift Program for Charitable Donations.

Thank You for Supporting The Center for Youth & Community, Inc.

All donations go to further the mission and initiatives of The Center for Youth & Community, Inc., which is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization. Donations are tax deductible as allowable by the IRS.



The Center for Youth & Community, Inc. P.O. Box 816 Glastonbury, CT, USA 06033-0816